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Downtown on King Street

1992-93 Season
ÂTts All Concerts begin at 8:00p.m.
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Playhouse/Cathedral Series
Great Lakes Brass 
Symphony Nova Scotia 
Les Sortilèges 
Tafelmusik
Little Eagles of Siberia
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Saturday, September 26 
Friday, October 23 
Tuesday, November 3 
Monday, January 11 
Sunday, March 21

Brass quintet 
symphony orchestra 
fold dance ensemble 
chamber orchestra 
choir/dance troupe

~4 V{Cathedral}
(Playhouse}
{Playhouse}
{Cathedral}
{Playhouse}
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Memorial Hall Series
Richard Raymond 
Birdsell & Peacock 
Richard Hornsby 
Rusinik & Kortgaard 
Neilson, Oland & McMahon 
St. Lawrence String Quartet 
Duo Pach
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Thursday, October 15 
Wednesday, November 18 
Sunday, November 29 
Wednesday, January 20 
Thursday, February 25 
Wednesday, March 17 
Wednesday, April 7

piano
voice and guitar 
clarinet
clarinet and piano 
voice and piano 
string quartet 
violin and piano

Little Eagles of Siberia
Children's Choir and Dance Ensemble 
Sunday, Mar. 21 • Playhouse 
First time in North America for this 
award-winning ensemble of twenty 
singers and eight dancers.
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Subscriptions (GST included)

Playhouse/Cathedral Memorial Hall Combined
□ $45 □ $100

□ $40 □ $90

□ $20 □ $40

□ $75Adult 

Senior 

Student 

Name:
Address:(or campus dept/div/fac/school)

Mail To:□ $68 
□ $30

CAC Subscriptions 

Art Centre, Memorial Hall 
University of New Brunswick 
P.O. Box 4400 

Fredericton N.B.

cheques payable to 
Creative Arts Committet

Student No.

telephone: 453-4623

Total$Home:Telephone: Office
Bi

Or get your subscriptions et the SUB Help Center . : > *k ✓
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